Roof Top Solar PV Systems and O and M for 15 years ( AC) on Annuity 
Payment basis linked to Monthly Unit Generation 

Tender No -  

2022_UAD_208214_1 

TYPE OF BIDDING SYSTEM  

Two Bid System 

Type of RfP E-tendering followed by E-reverse auction 
 Document Fee Rs. 25000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand only) including GST 

submitted through NEFT/RTGS transfer in account of BMC, along with 
response to RfP. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 10.00 Lakh to be submitted online in e-tendering portal along with 
response to RfP. 

Date, Time and Venue of Pre-bid